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1. PACK TYPE Laminated combibloc® carton

12 cartons per shrink wrapped pack

15 packs/layer, 5 high (75 packs/pallet)

2. WEIGHT/VOLUME 1 Kg

3. RECIPE %

Water

Sugar

Modified Starch

4. FINAL PRODUCT TESTS Organoleptic (taste/colour/appearance)

Acidity check (with Universal Indicator)

Burnt particle check

Sterility test (Bactometer)

5. PROCESS CONTROL Manufactured commercially sterile

per 100g

6. NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 422kJ/100kcal

2.9g

1.6g

15.6g

11.4g

Nil

2.9g

0.13g

105mg (13% RDA)

7. INGREDIENT DECLARATION Skimmed Milk, Buttermilk, Sugar, Modified Starch, Palm Oil,

Whey (Milk), Flavouring, Colour (Carotenes).

Total Milk Content = 74%

8. ALLERGY ADVICE For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

9. STORAGE / SHELF LIFE Ambient, 24 months

10. DIETARY / ALLERGEN INFO Free from preservatives, artificial colours and

flavourings. Gluten free. Suitable for vegetarians.

11. COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Produced in the United Kingdom

      of which saturates

Fibre

Product Specification     

Birds RTS Custard 1 KgProduct:

Colour (Carotenes)

Calcium

Skimmed Milk

Palm Oil

Buttermilk Powder

Whey Powder

Energy

Flavouring

Protein

Carbohydrate

      of which sugars

Salt

Fat


